

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27835-27837/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2008 in WP No. 5381/2002 & WP No. 13770/2003 & WP No. 13771/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

PRATAP KISHORE PANDA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGNI CHARAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 01/12/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Jay Kishor Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Jasneet Kaur, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Rathee, Adv.  
Mr. Deeptikirti verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master