

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27835-27837/2008

PRATAP KISHORE PANDA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGNI CHARAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 13/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv

Mr. S.S. Dash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

All the respondents are served.

Counsel for the respondents seeks further time to file  
counter affidavit. Four weeks time is granted as a last chance.

List the matter on 27.7.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)  
Registrar