

:
ITEM NO.74

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6305-6307 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

PRATAP KISHORE PANDA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AGNI CHARAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajat Khattry,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both sides granted four weeks time for filing
statement of case.

List the matter on 26.11.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

s