

ÀITEM NO.1

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 2 in C.A. Nos. 6305-6307 of 2009

PRATAP KISHORE PANDA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGNI CHARAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

Date: 01/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shyam nandan, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Majumdar, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Khatri, Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Rathee, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Chittaranjan Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Surajit Roy, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Kanango, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondents has  
since passed away, the new counsel is being  
appointed who seeks time to get instructions.

The matter stands adjourned.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)  
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER