

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
C.A. No.6305-6307 of 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

PRATAP KISHORE PANDA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGNI CHARAN DAS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,stay and office report)

Date: 15/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajat Khattry,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Satya Mitra Garg,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.
Mr. Shiv K.,Adv.,.
Mr. Sibho Shankar Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellants seeks four weeks time as a
last chance for filing statement of case. Granted.
List the matter on 18.3.2011.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar