

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.2-4 in C.A. Nos. 6305-6307/2009

PRATAP KISHORE PANDA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AGNI CHARAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For stay and office report)

Date: 28/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.N. Jha, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chittaranjan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Rjesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Santok Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kanungo, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit be filed within six weeks.

Rejoinder be filed within four weeks thereafter.

List after ten weeks.

(KALYANI GUPTaA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER