

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2-4/2011 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6305-6307 OF 2009

PRATAP KISHORE PANDA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AGNI CHARAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Chitta Ranjan Mishra,Adv.

Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

Mr. R.P.Singh Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We are not inclined to grant any interim stay in
this matter. However, the matter will await the
decision in the appeals.

The order of promotion will be subject to the
decision of the appeals.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER