

r  
ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5-7 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6305-6307 OF 2009

PRATAP KISHORE PANDA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AGNI CHARAN DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 22/11/2013 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)/  
Applicant Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Chittaranjan Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ravinder Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Swati Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.  
Ms. Shalini Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.  
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Surajit Bhaduri, Adv.  
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the appeals in the month of July, 2014.  
I.As for early hearing are disposed of.

[Madhu Bala]  
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master