

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6305-6307 OF 2009

PRATAP KISHORE PANDA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AGNI CHARAN DAS & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Dalal,Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Panigrahi,Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Arora,Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Shalini Chandra ,Adv
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete in both the matters. Both sides have filed their respective statement of cases. It is submitted by both sides that no further steps are required.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

|
|mg|
||(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar|
|